
Triton® Sand 
Filter

Triton high rate sand filters feature a special 
internal design that keeps the sand bed level, 
ensuring even water flow and resulting in the 
most efficient filtration possible.  

The tank is made in one piece from fibreglass 
reinforced material to give years of dependable, 
corrosion resistant service.  Triton has an easy 
access, heavy-duty lid with built in pressure 
relief valve for quick and easy maintenance and 
inspection and a side mounted six position multi-
port valve.

FEATURES

• Easy-to-use water drain for simplified  
 service and winterising

• All internal parts are threaded for ease  
 of maintenance

• Swing-away diffuser allows instant access 
 to sand and all internal parts

• Maximum operating temperature 50°C

• Maximum working pressure 3.5 bar

• 10-year limited warranty (shell only)
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Model

A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm) 

E (mm)

F (mm)

G (mm)

H (mm)

I (mm)

Flow Rate (m3/hr)

Filter Area (m2)

Gravel / Sand (kg)

Connections

F-1958-TRV

825

400

480

252

120

876

463

524

70

8.5

0.17

20 / 52

1.5” 

F-2458-TRV

955

400

610

252

120

1006

530

593

70

14

0.29

40 / 108

1.5” 

F-3058-TRV

1095

610

762

302

160

1146

590

671

70

22

0.45

80 / 200

2”

F-3658-TRV

1200

610

914

302

160

1251

657

738

70

32

0.64

120/ 310

2” 

Stock Code TRT19 TRT24 TRT30 TRT36


